
79 B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—CONSTABULARY AND D: 1PENCE—continued.

Item. 18 '8-79.

CONSTABULARY—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d.

I
i

i
i
i

33
34
35

36
87
38
39

33
34
35

36
37
38
39

10

fcl

VOTE No. 44—continued.
Constabulary—continued.

Forage
Saddlery
Travelling Expenses and Transport of

Prisoners
Repairing and Painting Buildings
Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, andLight
Rent of Out Stations
Special Allowance to Ex-Constable Maguire

for Injury received in the Service
Gratuity to Widow of the late Sergeant-

Major White, Hokitika Police, one year's
pay

Contingencies

5,000 0 0
150 0 0

4,000 0 0
250 0 0

2,000 0 0
920 0 0

40

11

52 0 0

182 10 0
2,000 0 0

i
i

i

i

139,864 0 0Total—Vote No. 44 ...
CONTINGENT DEFENCE.

1

2

VOTE No. 45.
Amount required to meet expenditure for

Contingent Defence
T. W. Porter—compensation for loss of office

(also Native £100)

Total—Vote No. 45 ...

5,000

100

0

0

0

0

I

5,100 0 0

TOTAL OE CLASS IX. £144,964 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

