Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—CONSTABULARY AND DEFENCE—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
	CONSTABULARY—continued	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d .
	VOTE No. 44—continued.			ļ			
1	CONSTABULARY—continued.			1			
33	Forago	5,000	0	0			
34	Saddlery	150	0	0			
35	Travelling Expenses and Transport of	100	U	٧			
	Prisoners	4,000	0	0			
36	Repairing and Painting Buildings	250		o			
37	Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light	2,000		ŏ			
38	Rent of Out Stations	920	ŏ	ŏ			
39	Special Allowance to Ex-Constable Maguire	0_0	Ū				
	for Injury received in the Service	52	0	0			
40	Gratuity to Widow of the late Sergeant- Major White, Hokitika Police, one year's						
	pay	182	10	0			
41	Contingencies	2,000	0	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 44	·····			139,864	0	0
	CONTINGENT DEFENCE.						
	VOTE No. 45.						
1	Amount required to meet expenditure for						
	Contingent Defence	5,000	0	0			
2	T. W. Porter—compensation for loss of office	5,000	•	Ĭ			
	(also Native £100)	1 0 0	0	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 45				5,100	0	0

TOTAL OF CLASS IX. ... £144,964 0 0